
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle IGS Buseckertal  ( 14112 )
Grüner Weg
35418   Buseck

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 11:00

12:45

14:30

MJC-BL

MJB-BOL

MJA-BL

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Wettenberg

HSG Mörlen

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 16:00 F-BKL HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern HSG Wettenberg III 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

WJA-BL

F-BKL

M-BKL

M-BL

M-2.BKL-
Reserve/
a.K.

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern II

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Bus...Beuern III

TSV Södel

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

ESG Vollnki...nholzh. II

ESG Vollnki...Dornholzh.

HSG Fernwald II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 16:00 MJB-BOL HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern TV Hüttenberg II 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

MJE-BKL

WJD-BL

MJC-BL

M-BKL

WJA-BL

M-2.BKL-
Reserve/
a.K.

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern II

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Bus...Beuern III

HSG Kleenh.-Langg. II

HSG Lumdatal II

HSG Pohlheim II

TSV Griedel II

JSGwA Grünb...ke/Homberg

TV Hüttenberg IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 16:00 WJB-BL HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. 0:0


